
HYATT REGENCY HUA HIN
91 Hua Hin - Khao Takiap Road
Hua Hin, Prachuap Khiri Khan 77110
Thailand

T: +66 3252 1234
F: +66 3252 1233
E: huahin.regency@hyatt.com
hyattregencyhuahin.com

 

RESTAURANTS & BARS
• Figs Restaurant - located beside lush tropical gardens, for indoor and   

alfresco dining. Begin the day with a delicious buffet breakfast featuring a 

wide variety of international and Asian cuisine. In the evening, a selection of 

modern Italian dishes is available.

• McFarland House - our signature restaurant is a historical 19th century 

pavilion overlooking Hua Hin's golden beach and the endless azure sea. This 

beachfront venue is the perfect place to unwind and enjoy European cuisine 

with a modern touch.

• Talay Thai Restaurant - offering authentic Thai cuisine, specializing in fresh 

local seafood and Thai-style comfort food. This casual dining experience is 

accompanied by live music every evening.

• You & Mee Poolside Restaurant - offering a relaxed and casual ambience, 

with an open terrace overlooking the lagoon pool. The all day menu features 

a variety of Asian noodles, sandwiches and other comfort food. Fresh juices 

and blended drinks complement the menu.

• Fountain Lounge - offers a wide selection of teas, fresh juices, cocktails, wine 

by the glass and light snacks, allowing guests to unwind and enjoy a break 

any time of the day.

MEETINGS & EVENT SPACES
The hotel offers 6 function rooms, including The Ballroom that can 

accommodate up to 400 persons, and has its own separate entrance and 

private pre-function area. WI-FI connectivity is also available throughout event 

space. All the rooms have floor-mounted computer dataports for efficient 

computer access, built-in modern audiovisual equipment, an individual sound 

system, most also feature motorised projection screens. The resort also 

features a host of unique outdoor banquet venues from which to choose.

RECREATIONAL FACILITIES
Hyatt Regency Hua Hin features outdoor, free-form, interconnecting lagoon 

pools, outdoor tennis court, basketball court, archery field, putting green and 

24-hour fitness centre. Children aged from 4 to 12 can enjoy outdoor 

playground and Camp Hyatt, a programme featuring cultural and educational 

activities throughout the day. A variety of toys, board games, arts and crafts are 

also available.

 

 

G
ul

f 
of

 T
ha

ila
nd

H
ua

 H
in

B
ea

ch

T
ak

ia
p

B
ea

ch

PETC
H

K
A

SEM
 RO

A
D

TON SAK ROAD

DAMNOENKASEM ROAD

N
A

RESD
A

M
RI RO

A
D

SA
-SO

N
G

 RO
A

D

LIEB T
A

N
G

 RO
D

 FA
I RO

A
D

Khao Hin
Lek Fai Hill
View Point

Khao 
Takiap

View Point

Hua Hin
Night

Market

ACCOMMODATION

• A total of 213 guestrooms includes a 3-bedroom Presidential Pool Villa, 8 

residential spa suites, a Premier View Suite, 3 Premier Suites, 5 Regency 

Executive Suites, 2 Regency Suites, 20 Club Deluxe Rooms, 41 Club Rooms, 

49 Deluxe Rooms and 81 Hyatt Guestrooms.

• Guestrooms for the physically challenged and non-smoking rooms are 

available.

All Accommodations Offer:

• Air-conditioning • Flat screen TV

• Iron and ironing board • Digital alarm clock

• In-room safety box • Telephone 

• Universal plugs • Mini-bar

• Bathroom with a separate toilet and shower • Complimentary WI-FI 

SERVICES & FACILITIES
• 24-hour Assistant Manager on duty • Babysitting service

• Valet parking • Parking for 120 vehicles

• Regency Club • 24-hour Fitness Centre

• Laundry • ATM

• Medical service • Resort Shop

• Foreign currency exchange • 24-hour Room Service

• Tennis court • Putting green

• Basketball court • Archery field

• Shuttle service to Grand Hyatt Erawan Bangkok

   and to Hua Hin city centre (charges apply)

• THE BARAI spa, a destination spa with 18 exotic treatment rooms

LOCATION
Located 230 km southwest of Bangkok on the Gulf of Thailand, Hyatt Regency 

Hua Hin is only 18 minutes away from Hua Hin Airport and five minutes from 

the city centre. Several world-class golf courses are within a short drive from 

the hotel. 

TRANSPORTATION
From Distance Time By

Hua Hin Airport 20 km. 18 mins Car

Bangkok Suvarnabhumi Int’l Airport  230 km. 3 hrs Car

Bangkok Don Mueang Int’l Airport 224 km. 3 hrs Car

Hua Hin City Centre 3 km. 5 mins Car

POINTS OF INTEREST VISITOR INFORMATION

• Khao Takiap • Language: Thai, English

• Cicada Market • Currency: Thai Baht (THB)

• Hua Hin Night Market • Temperatures range from

• Vana Nava Hua Hin Water Park  19C/66.2F in winter to

• Plearnwan  34C/93.2F in summer

• Baan Silapin Artist Village • Passport and Visas: Yes

• Wat Huay Mongkol Temple • Electricity: AC 220 volts

• Monsoon Valley Vineyard

• Hua Hin Sam Phan Nam Floating Market

• Black Mountain Water Park & Wake Board

• The Venezia Hua Hin

• Cha-am ATV Park

• Mrigadayavan Palace

• Santorini Park 

• Swiss Sheep Farm

• Sam Roi Yod National Park

Hua Hin
Market
Village

Tourist
Information

Service
Centre

Clock
Tower

Railway
Station



HYATT REGENCY HUA HIN
91 Hua Hin - Khao Takiap Road
Hua Hin, Prachuap Khiri Khan 77110
Thailand

T: +66 3252 1234
F: +66 3252 1233
E: huahin.regency@hyatt.com
hyattregencyhuahin.com

 

Lobby Level

Room Name ClassroomReception U-ShapeBoardroomTheater

CAPACITIES CHART

BALLROOM

 Pre-function

REGENCY

 Regency I

 Regency II

 Regency III

BOARD ROOM

DRAWING ROOM

Outdoor Area

THE WAVE

POOL LAWN

Room Dimensions
L x W x H

78.1' x 55.1' x 14.7'

23.8m x 16.8m x 4.5m

78.1' x 21.3' x 8.8'

23.8m x 6.5m x 2.7m

86' x 24.6' x 8.8'

26.2m x 7.5m x 2.7m

30.2' x 24.6' x 8.8'

9.2m x 7.5m x 2.7m

29.5'x 24.6' x 8.8'

9m x 7.5m x 2.7m

26.2' x 24.6' x 8.8'

8m x 7.5m x 2.7m

41.3' x 26.2' x 8.8'

12.6m x 8m x 2.7m

23.6'x 24.3' x 8.8'

7.2m x 7.4m x 2.7m

Room Size
Sq. Ft. / Sq. M.

4303

400

1667

155

2116

197

743

69

727

68

645

60

1083

101

573

53

270

—

120

40

40

40

—

12

300

200 

400

150

150

50

50

30

—

15

500

300

400

—

160

60

60

40

—

25

220

—

100

40

40

30

—

12

65

—

50

15

15

15

21

8

90

—

60

20

20

15

—

6

Banquet

THEMED EVENTS

• The Many Wonders of Thailand 
 This event creates a traditional Thai village atmosphere representing the diverse cultures of Thailand's four regions, complemented by traditional 

music and dance performances throughout the evening.

• Thai Fisherman's Celebration
 Featuring a torch-lit beach party beneath a tropical night sky amid the aroma  of char-grilled meats and seafood, this event is set up on the lawn area 

next to  the beach, and decorated with torches, lanterns and other props to portray a  lively market atmosphere near the fishermen's boats.

• Loy Krathong Festival
 Loy Krathong is a spectacular, picturesque festival observed throughout the country.  The hotel's lawn area is decorated with torches, lanterns and 

floating candles to create spectacular illuminations.

• Temple Fair
 Set on the lawn overlooking the Gulf of Thailand, this event demonstrates a mini local fair that is usually organised at the temple grounds for celebra-

tions, offering a variety of food stalls and game kiosks, amidst an amusement park atmosphere.

• Floating Market
 A famed tourist attraction, the floating market is portrayed in the hotel’s lagoon with boats offering variety of food to enhance the experience of the 

local lifestyle in past days.  The food stations are available in Talay Thai Restaurant as well as on the boats.

NB - dimensions show widest / longest sections of rooms


