HYATT REGENCY HUA HIN Hua Hin, Prachuap Khiri Khan 77110 **Thailand**

T: +66 3252 1234 F: +66 3252 1233



ACCOMMODATION

- A total of 213 guestrooms includes a 3-bedroom Presidential Pool Villa, 8 residential spa suites, a Premier View Suite, 3 Premier Suites, 5 Regency Executive Suites, 2 Regency Suites, 20 Club Deluxe Rooms, 41 Club Rooms, 49 Deluxe Rooms and 81 Hyatt Guestrooms.
- Guestrooms for the physically challenged and non-smoking rooms are available

All Accommodations Offer:

- Air-conditioning
- Iron and ironing board
- In-room safety box
- Universal plugs
- · Bathroom with a separate toilet and shower
- Flat screen TV
- Digital alarm clock
- Telephone
- Mini-bar
- Complimentary WI-FI

SERVICES & FACILITIES

- 24-hour Assistant Manager on duty
- Valet parking
- Regency Club
- Laundry
- Medical service
- Foreign currency exchange
- Tennis court
- Basketball court
- Shuttle service to Grand Hyatt Erawan Bangkok and to Hua Hin city centre (charges apply)
- THE BARAI spa, a destination spa with 18 exotic treatment rooms

LOCATION

Located 230 km southwest of Bangkok on the Gulf of Thailand, Hyatt Regency Hua Hin is only 18 minutes away from Hua Hin Airport and five minutes from the city centre. Several world-class golf courses are within a short drive from the hotel.

TRANSPORTATION

From	Distance	Time	Ву
Hua Hin Airport	20 km.	18 mins	Car
Bangkok Suvarnabhumi Int'l Airport	230 km.	3 hrs	Car
Bangkok Don Mueang Int'l Airport	224 km.	3 hrs	Car
Hua Hin City Centre	3 km.	5 mins	Car

POINTS OF INTEREST

- Khao Takiap
- · Cicada Market
- Hua Hin Night Market
- · Vana Nava Hua Hin Water Park
- Plearnwan
- Baan Silapin Artist Village
- Wat Huay Mongkol Temple
- Monsoon Valley Vineyard
- · Hua Hin Sam Phan Nam Floating Market
- Black Mountain Water Park & Wake Board
- The Venezia Hua Hin
- Cha-am ATV Park
- · Mrigadayavan Palace
- Santorini Park
- Swiss Sheen Farm

· Sam Roi Yod National Park

- Babysitting service
- Parking for 120 vehicles
- 24-hour Fitness Centre
- ATM
- Resort Shop
- 24-hour Room Service
- Putting green
- Archery field

VISITOR INFORMATION

· Language: Thai, English

Currency: Thai Baht (THB)

Temperatures range from

19C/66.2F in winter to

34C/93.2F in summer

Passport and Visas: Yes

• Electricity: AC 220 volts

RECREATIONAL FACILITIES

RESTAURANTS & BARS

Hyatt Regency Hua Hin features outdoor, free-form, interconnecting lagoon pools, outdoor tennis court, basketball court, archery field, putting green and 24-hour fitness centre. Children aged from 4 to 12 can enjoy outdoor playground and Camp Hyatt, a programme featuring cultural and educational activities throughout the day. A variety of toys, board games, arts and crafts are also available.

- Figs Restaurant located beside lush tropical gardens, for indoor and alfresco dining. Begin the day with a delicious buffet breakfast featuring a wide variety of international and Asian cuisine. In the evening, a selection of modern Italian dishes is available.
- McFarland House our signature restaurant is a historical 19th century pavilion overlooking Hua Hin's golden beach and the endless azure sea. This beachfront venue is the perfect place to unwind and enjoy European cuisine
- Talay Thai Restaurant offering authentic Thai cuisine, specializing in fresh local seafood and Thai-style comfort food. This casual dining experience is accompanied by live music every evening.
- You & Mee Poolside Restaurant offering a relaxed and casual ambience, with an open terrace overlooking the lagoon pool. The all day menu features a variety of Asian noodles, sandwiches and other comfort food. Fresh juices and blended drinks complement the menu.
- Fountain Lounge offers a wide selection of teas, fresh juices, cocktails, wine by the glass and light snacks, allowing guests to unwind and enjoy a break any time of the day.

The hotel offers 6 function rooms, including The Ballroom that can

accommodate up to 400 persons, and has its own separate entrance and

private pre-function area. WI-FI connectivity is also available throughout event

space. All the rooms have floor-mounted computer dataports for efficient

computer access, built-in modern audiovisual equipment, an individual sound

system, most also feature motorised projection screens. The resort also

features a host of unique outdoor banquet venues from which to choose.

MEETINGS & EVENT SPACES



HYATT REGENCY HUA HIN 91 Hua Hin - Khao Takiap Road Hua Hin, Prachuap Khiri Khan 77110 Thailand

1: +66 3252 1234 F: +66 3252 1233 E: huahin.regency@hyatt.com hyattregencyhuahin.com



CAPACITIES CHART













					* * * *	•• ••	•	••••
Room Name	Room Dimensions L x W x H	Room Size Sq. Ft. / Sq. M.	Banquet	Reception	Theater	Classroom	Boardroom	U-Shape
Lobby Level								
BALLROOM	78.1' x 55.1' x 14.7' 23.8m x 16.8m x 4.5m	4303 400	270	400	400	220	65	90
Pre-function	78.1' x 21.3' x 8.8' 23.8m x 6.5m x 2.7m	1667 155	_	150	_	_	_	_
REGENCY	86' x 24.6' x 8.8' 26.2m x 7.5m x 2.7m	2116 197	120	150	160	100	50	60
Regency I	30.2' x 24.6' x 8.8' 9.2m x 7.5m x 2.7m	743 69	40	50	60	40	15	20
Regency II	29.5'x 24.6' x 8.8' 9m x 7.5m x 2.7m	727 68	40	50	60	40	15	20
Regency III	26.2' x 24.6' x 8.8' 8m x 7.5m x 2.7m	645 60	40	30	40	30	15	15
BOARD ROOM	41.3' x 26.2' x 8.8' 12.6m x 8m x 2.7m	1083 101	_	_	_	_	21	_
DRAWING ROOM	23.6'x 24.3' x 8.8' 7.2m x 7.4m x 2.7m	573 53	12	15	25	12	8	6
Outdoor Area								
THE WAVE			300	500				
POOL LAWN			200	300				

NB - dimensions show widest / longest sections of rooms

THEMED EVENTS

• The Many Wonders of Thailand

This event creates a traditional Thai village atmosphere representing the diverse cultures of Thailand's four regions, complemented by traditional music and dance performances throughout the evening.

• Thai Fisherman's Celebration

Featuring a torch-lit beach party beneath a tropical night sky amid the aroma of char-grilled meats and seafood, this event is set up on the lawn area next to the beach, and decorated with torches, lanterns and other props to portray a lively market atmosphere near the fishermen's boats.

Loy Krathong Festival

Loy Krathong is a spectacular, picturesque festival observed throughout the country. The hotel's lawn area is decorated with torches, lanterns and floating candles to create spectacular illuminations.

Temple Fair

Set on the lawn overlooking the Gulf of Thailand, this event demonstrates a mini local fair that is usually organised at the temple grounds for celebrations, offering a variety of food stalls and game kiosks, amidst an amusement park atmosphere.

Floating Market

A famed tourist attraction, the floating market is portrayed in the hotel's lagoon with boats offering variety of food to enhance the experience of the local lifestyle in past days. The food stations are available in Talay Thai Restaurant as well as on the boats.